
 

ATG Tensiometer 

 

ATG Series Economic Tension Meter 

Features: 

ATG series economic tensiometer is suitable for contact pressure of relay contact 
pressure, electronic switch, micro switch, valve, spring tension pressure, dial 
measuring instrument spindle pressure, automatic telephone equipment contact 
and armature pressure, etc., tape recorder buffer device pressure and other 
contact points Pressure, and other precise pressure and tension testing. 

Features: 

Easy to use; 

Exquisite appearance; 

When testing, just pull the object to be tested with a stylus and move it from a 
static state to a desired position. Tensiometer can 

Clockwise, it can also be tested in the counterclockwise direction, but the stylus 
arm must always be perpendicular to the direction of the push-pull force; 



 
Tension scoring single needle and double needle. After the double needle 
tensiometer measures the highest value, the driven needle stops moving, which 
is convenient for the tester to read the test value. 

Specifications: 

Model specifications 
ATG-

5 
ATG-

10 
ATG-

30 
ATG-

50 
ATG-
100 

ATG-
150 

ATG-
300 

DTA-500 

Maximum measured 
value 

5g 10g 30g 50g 100g 150g 300g 500g 

Index value 0.2g 0.5g 1g 2g 5g 5g 10g 20g 

Tick style 1-5-1 2-10-2 6-30-6 
10-50-

10 
20-100-

20 
30-150-

30 
60-300-

60 
100-500-

100 
 


