

ATG Tensiometer



ATG Series Economic Tension Meter

Features:

ATG series economic tensiometer is suitable for contact pressure of relay contact pressure, electronic switch, micro switch, valve, spring tension pressure, dial measuring instrument spindle pressure, automatic telephone equipment contact and armature pressure, etc., tape recorder buffer device pressure and other contact points Pressure, and other precise pressure and tension testing.

Features:

Easy to use;

Exquisite appearance;

When testing, just pull the object to be tested with a stylus and move it from a static state to a desired position. Tensiometer can

Clockwise, it can also be tested in the counterclockwise direction, but the stylus arm must always be perpendicular to the direction of the push-pull force;



Tension scoring single needle and double needle. After the double needle tensiometer measures the highest value, the driven needle stops moving, which is convenient for the tester to read the test value.

Specifications:

Model specifications	ATG- 5	ATG- 10	ATG- 30	ATG- 50	ATG- 100	ATG- 150	ATG- 300	DTA-500
Maximum measured value	5g	10g	30g	50g	100g	150g	300g	500g
Index value	0.2g	0.5g	1g	2g	5g	5g	10g	20g
Tick style	1-5-1	2-10-2	6-30-6	10-50- 10	20-100- 20	30-150- 30	60-300- 60	100-500- 100